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1 Hexa BS4 XT Panasonic Panasonic ELUGA NOTE Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

2 Hexa BS4 XT Asus Zenphone 3 Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

3 Hexa BS4 XT Google Pixel XL Android 7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

4 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola G4 Plus Android  7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

5 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Lenovo Vive K4 Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

6 Hexa BS4 XT HTC Desire 830 32GB Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

7 Hexa BS4 XT LAVA Lava X41 Android  4.4.4 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

8 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Samsung Galaxy A9 Pro (2016) Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

9 Hexa BS4 XT Huawei Honor 6 Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

10 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo Vivo V3 Max Android  5.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

11 Hexa BS4 XT Le TV Le Tv(Le eco le 2) Android  5.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

12 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Note 4G Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

13 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Samsung Galaxy J2 Ace Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

14 Hexa BS4 XT Gionee Gionee S6s Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

15 Hexa BS4 XT Sony Sony Xperia XA Dual  Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

16 Hexa BS4 XT Microsoft Lumia 730 10.0.14393.693 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

17 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo Vivo V5 Android  5.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

18 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo ZUK Z1 Android  5.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Audio doesnt starts until user release the FRW button ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

19 Hexa BS4 XT Nexus 5X Android  7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Audio doesnt starts until user release the FRW button ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

20 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy S7 Edge Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW is not working ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

21 Hexa BS4 XT Google Nexus 5 Android  6.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

22 Hexa BS4 XT LG LG G3 Android  4.4.2 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

23 Hexa BS4 XT Coolpad Coolpad Note 3 Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

24 Hexa BS4 XT Coolpad Coolpad Note 5 Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW is not working ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

25 Hexa BS4 XT OPPO OPPO F1s Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

26 Hexa BS4 XT XOLO Play 8X-1100 Android  4.4.4 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

27 Hexa BS4 XT Micromax MI 6 Android  5.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

28 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola Moto M Android  7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

29 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola Moto G Turbo Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

30 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy ON 7 Pro Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

31 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy A5 Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

32 Hexa BS4 XT HTC HTC one X9 Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

33 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola Moto G turbo Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

34 Hexa BS4 XT MI MI 5 Android  4.4.4 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

35 Hexa BS4 XT LG G6 Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Fast fwd/rewind not happening for phone`s default music player) ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

36 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola G5 Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

37 Hexa BS4 XT One Plus One Plus 3T Android 7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

38 Hexa BS4 XT Gionee A1 Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  Fast fwd/rewind not happening for phone`s default music player) ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

39 Hexa BS4 XT Huawei Honor 8 Lite Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

40 Hexa BS4 XT HTC U Ultra Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

41 Hexa BS4 XT Oppo F1s Android 5.2 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  Fast fwd/rewind not happening for phone`s default music player) ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

42 Hexa BS4 XT LG G4 Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  Fast fwd/rewind not happening for phone`s default music player) ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

43 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola G3 Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

44 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Lenovo Vive X3 Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

45 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Note 1 Android 4.4 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

46 Hexa BS4 XT Sony Xperia XZs Android 7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

47 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola Moto X Play Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

48 Hexa BS4 XT OnePlus OnePlus 3 Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

49 Hexa BS4 XT Oppo F3 Plus Android 6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Fast fwd/rewind not happening for phone`s default music player) ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

50 Hexa BS4 XT Oppo F3 Plus Android 6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Fast fwd/rewind not happening for phone`s default music player) ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

51 Hexa BS4 XT Asus Zenfone 3s Max ZC521TL 7.0(IN_Phone-14.02.1801.29) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

52 Hexa BS4 XT GIONEE X1s 4.0 (X1S_0401_V5625) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

53 Hexa BS4 XT Google Pixel 2 8.1.0 (OPM1.171019.021) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

54 Hexa BS4 XT Honor 9 Lite LLD-AL10 8.0.0 (LLD-AL10 8.0.0.160(C675)) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

55 Hexa BS4 XT HTC Desire 626G+ 4.4.2 (1.08.707.1) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music track timer is not displayed. ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

56 Hexa BS4 XT LAVA Z60 7.0 (Lava_Z60_V1.0_S131_20171120) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

57 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo K8 Note XT1902-3  7.1.1 (NMB26.54-94) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

58 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo K8 Plus XT1902-2 7.1.1 (NMC26.74-45) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

59 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Moto C Plus XT1721 7.0 (NRD90M.03 038) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

60 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Moto E4 Plus XT1770 7.1.1 (NMA26.42-142) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

61 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Moto G5S Plus XT1804 7.1.1 (NPSS26.116-61-8) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

62 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Moto Z2 Force XT1789-06 8.0.0 (OPXS27.109-34-7) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

63 Hexa BS4 XT LG V30+ H930DS 7.1.2 (V10f-IND-XX) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

64 Hexa BS4 XT Micromax Bharat 2 Q402 6.0 (Q402_SW_V14_HW_V2.0_20170804) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

65 Hexa BS4 XT Micromax Canvas Infinity HS2 7.1.2 (HS2_SW_V12_HW_V1.0_01182018) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. Music track time is displayed incorrectly. ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

66 Hexa BS4 XT Nokia 3 8.0.0 (00WW_3_310) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

67 Hexa BS4 XT Nokia 5 8.1.0 (00WW_5_600) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

68 Hexa BS4 XT OnePlus 3T A3003 5.0.2 (ONEPLUS A3003_28_180126) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

69 Hexa BS4 XT OnePlus 5T A5010 5.1.1 (ONEPLUS A5010_43_180420) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

70 Hexa BS4 XT OnePlus 6 A6003 5.1.5 (ONEPLUS A6003_22_180517) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

71 Hexa BS4 XT OPPO A37 A37F 3.0.0i (A37fEX_11_171209) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. Music track time is displayed incorrectly. ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

72 Hexa BS4 XT OPPO A71 (2018) CPH1801 3.2 (CPH1801EX_11_A.05_180214) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music track time is displayed incorrectly. ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

73 Hexa BS4 XT OPPO F3 CPH1609 3.0.0i (CPH1609EX_11_A.21_180205) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

74 Hexa BS4 XT OPPO F7 CPH1819 5.0 (CPH1819EX_11_A.10_180510) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

75 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy A8+ (2018) A730F/DS 7.1.1 (NMF26X.A730FXXU2ARC4) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

76 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy J2 (2017) J200G/DD 5.1.1 (LMY47X.J200GDCU2ARD1) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

77 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy J5 Prime G570F/DD 7.0 (NRD90M.G570FXXU1BRD3) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

78 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy J7 Prime G610F/DD 7.0 (NRD90M.G610FDDU1BRB4) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

79 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy J7 Pro J730G/DS 7.0 (NRD90M.J730GMDXU3ARC1) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

80 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy On Max G615FU/DS 7.0 (NRD90M.G615FUDDU2ARB3) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

81 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy On Nxt G610F/DD 7.0 (NRD90M.G610FXXU1BRB4) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

82 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy S8+ G955FD 8.0.0 (R16NW.G955FXXU1CRC7) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

83 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy S9+ G965F/DS 8.0.0 (R16NW.G965FXXS1ARD1) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

84 Hexa BS4 XT Sony Xperia XA F3116 7.0 (33.3.A.1.97) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

85 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo V7+ 1716 3.2 (PD1708F_EX_A_1.17.7) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music track time is displayed incorrectly. ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

86 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo V9 1723 4.0 (PD1730F_EX_A_1.9.7) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music track time is displayed incorrectly. ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

87 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo Y55L 1603 2.6 (PD1613F_EX_A_1.19.1) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

88 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo Y69 1714 3.2 (PD1705F_EX_A_1.11.0) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music track time is displayed incorrectly. ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

89 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Mi A1 8.0.0 (026.V.9.5.10.0.ODHMIFA) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

90 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Mi Max 2 9.2.1.0 (NDDMIEK) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

91 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi 4A 9.5.4.0(NCCMIFA) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

92 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi 5A 9.5.9.0(NCKMIFA) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

93 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Note 4 9.5.8.0(NCFMIFA) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

94 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Note 5 9.5.4.0(NEGMIFA) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

95 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Note 5 Pro 9.2.7.0(NEIMIEK) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

96 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Y1 9.2.3.0(NDKMIEK) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

97 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy On Nxt G610F/DD Android 7.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

98 Hexa BS4 XT Google Pixel 2 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

99 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo K8 Note XT1902-3 Android 7.1.1 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

100 Hexa BS4 XT HTC HTC U11 Android 8.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL



101 Hexa BS4 XT OnePlus 5T A5010 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

102 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy S9+ G965F/DS Android 8.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

103 Hexa BS4 XT OnePlus 6 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

104 Hexa BS4 XT Honor 9 Lite Android 8.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

105 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo Y 69 Android 7.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

106 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo V9 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

107 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Moto Z2 Force XT1789-06 Android 8.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

108 Hexa BS4 XT Micromax Bharat 2 Q402 Android 6.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

109 Hexa BS4 XT Oppo A71(2018) Android 7.1.1 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

110 Hexa BS4 XT Micromax Canvas Infinity HS2 Android 7.1.2 🗶 NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

111 Hexa BS4 XT Gionee X1S Android 7.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

112 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Note 5 Android 7.1.2 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

113 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Y1 Android 7.1.2 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

114 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi 5A Android 7.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

115 Hexa BS4 XT Asus Zenfone Max Pro M1 ZB601KL Andriod 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

116 Hexa BS4 XT Google Pixel 3 Andriod 9 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

117 Hexa BS4 XT Honor 9N LLD-AL20 Andriod 8.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

118 Hexa BS4 XT Huawei Nova 3i INE-LX2 Andriod 9 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

119 Hexa BS4 XT Nokia 6.1 Plus Andriod 9 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

120 Hexa BS4 XT OnePlus 6T A6013 Andriod 9 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

121 Hexa BS4 XT Oppo A3s CPH1803 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

122 Hexa BS4 XT Oppo A7 CPH1901 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

123 Hexa BS4 XT Oppo F9 Pro CPH1823 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

124 Hexa BS4 XT RealMe 2 Pro RMX1801 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

125 Hexa BS4 XT RealMe 2 RMX1805 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

126 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy A6+ A605G/DS Android 8.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

127 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy A9 (2018) A920F/DS Android 8.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

128 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy J2 Core J260G/DS Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

129 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy J6 J600G/DS Android 8.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

130 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy J8 J810G/DS Android 8.0.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

131 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy Note9 N960F/DS Andriod 9 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

132 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo V11 1806 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

133 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo V11 Pro 1804 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

134 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo Y71 1724 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

135 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo Y81 1803 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

136 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Note 6 Pro Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

137 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Y2 Android 8.1.0 ✓ NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ NULL NULL NULL

138 Hexa BS4 XT Panasonic Panasonic ELUGA NOTE Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

139 Hexa BS4 XT Asus Zenphone 3 Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

140 Hexa BS4 XT Google Pixel XL Android 7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

141 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola G4 Plus Android  7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

142 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Lenovo Vive K4 Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

143 Hexa BS4 XT HTC Desire 830 32GB Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

144 Hexa BS4 XT LAVA Lava X41 Android  4.4.4 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

145 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Samsung Galaxy A9 Pro (2016) Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

146 Hexa BS4 XT Huawei Honor 6 Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

147 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo Vivo V3 Max Android  5.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

148 Hexa BS4 XT Le TV Le Tv(Le eco le 2) Android  5.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

149 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Note 4G Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

150 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Samsung Galaxy J2 Ace Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

151 Hexa BS4 XT Gionee Gionee S6s Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

152 Hexa BS4 XT Sony Sony Xperia XA Dual  Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

153 Hexa BS4 XT Microsoft Lumia 730 10.0.14393.693 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

154 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo Vivo V5 Android  5.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

155 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo ZUK Z1 Android  5.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Audio doesnt starts until user release the FRW button ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

156 Hexa BS4 XT Nexus 5X Android  7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Audio doesnt starts until user release the FRW button ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

157 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy S7 Edge Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW is not working ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

158 Hexa BS4 XT Google Nexus 5 Android  6.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

159 Hexa BS4 XT LG LG G3 Android  4.4.2 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW continue in operation for next song ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

160 Hexa BS4 XT Coolpad Coolpad Note 3 Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

161 Hexa BS4 XT Coolpad Coolpad Note 5 Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ FFW/FRW is not working ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

162 Hexa BS4 XT OPPO OPPO F1s Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

163 Hexa BS4 XT XOLO Play 8X-1100 Android  4.4.4 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

164 Hexa BS4 XT Micromax MI 6 Android  5.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

165 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola Moto M Android  7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

166 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola Moto G Turbo Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

167 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy ON 7 Pro Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

168 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy A5 Android  6.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

169 Hexa BS4 XT HTC HTC one X9 Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

170 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola Moto G turbo Android  6.0.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

171 Hexa BS4 XT MI MI 5 Android  4.4.4 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

172 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung s7 edge Android 7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

173 Hexa BS4 XT Oppo F1s Android 5.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Fast fwd/rewind not happening for phone`s default music player) ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

174 Hexa BS4 XT LG G6 Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Fast fwd/rewind not happening for phone`s default music player) ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

175 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola G5 Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

176 Hexa BS4 XT One Plus One Plus 3T Android 7.1.1 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

177 Hexa BS4 XT Gionee A1 Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  Fast fwd/rewind not happening for phone`s default music player) ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

178 Hexa BS4 XT Huawei Honor 8 Lite Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

179 Hexa BS4 XT HTC U Ultra Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

180 Hexa BS4 XT Oppo F1s Android 5.2 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  Fast fwd/rewind not happening for phone`s default music player) ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

181 Hexa BS4 XT LG G4 Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  Fast fwd/rewind not happening for phone`s default music player) ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

182 Hexa BS4 XT Motorola G3 Android 7.0 NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

183 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo K8 Note XT1902-3  7.1.1 (NMB26.54-94) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

184 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo K8 Plus XT1902-2 7.1.1 (NMC26.74-45) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

185 Hexa BS4 XT LG V30+ H930DS 7.1.2 (V10f-IND-XX) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

186 Hexa BS4 XT Nokia 3 8.0.0 (00WW_3_310) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

187 Hexa BS4 XT Nokia 5 8.1.0 (00WW_5_600) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

188 Hexa BS4 XT OnePlus 3T A3003 5.0.2 (ONEPLUS A3003_28_180126) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

189 Hexa BS4 XT OPPO A71 (2018) CPH1801 3.2 (CPH1801EX_11_A.05_180214) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

190 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy A8+ (2018) A730F/DS 7.1.1 (NMF26X.A730FXXU2ARC4) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

191 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy J7 Pro J730G/DS 7.0 (NRD90M.J730GMDXU3ARC1) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

192 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy S8+ G955FD 8.0.0 (R16NW.G955FXXU1CRC7) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

193 Hexa BS4 XT Sony Xperia XA F3116 7.0 (33.3.A.1.97) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

194 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Mi Max 2 9.2.1.0 (NDDMIEK) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

195 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Note 4 9.5.8.0(NCFMIFA) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

196 Hexa BS4 XT Asus Zenfone 3s Max ZC521TL 7.0(IN_Phone-14.02.1801.29) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

197 Hexa BS4 XT GIONEE X1s 4.0 (X1S_0401_V5625) NA NA 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

198 Hexa BS4 XT Google Pixel 2 8.1.0 (OPM1.171019.021) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

199 Hexa BS4 XT Honor 9 Lite LLD-AL10 8.0.0 (LLD-AL10 8.0.0.160(C675)) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

200 Hexa BS4 XT HTC Desire 626G+ 4.4.2 (1.08.707.1) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music track timer is not displayed. 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

201 Hexa BS4 XT LAVA Z60 7.0 (Lava_Z60_V1.0_S131_20171120) NA NA 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

202 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Moto C Plus XT1721 7.0 (NRD90M.03 038) NA NA 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

203 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Moto E4 Plus XT1770 7.1.1 (NMA26.42-142) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback quality is poor. 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

204 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Moto G5S Plus XT1804 7.1.1 (NPSS26.116-61-8) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

205 Hexa BS4 XT Lenovo Moto Z2 Force XT1789-06 8.0.0 (OPXS27.109-34-7) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL



206 Hexa BS4 XT Micromax Bharat 2 Q402 6.0 (Q402_SW_V14_HW_V2.0_20170804) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

207 Hexa BS4 XT Micromax Canvas Infinity HS2 7.1.2 (HS2_SW_V12_HW_V1.0_01182018) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. Music track timer is not displayed. 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

208 Hexa BS4 XT OnePlus 5T A5010 5.1.1 (ONEPLUS A5010_43_180420) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

209 Hexa BS4 XT OnePlus 6 A6003 5.1.5 (ONEPLUS A6003_22_180517) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

210 Hexa BS4 XT OPPO A37 A37F 3.0.0i (A37fEX_11_171209) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. Music track timer is not displayed. 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

211 Hexa BS4 XT OPPO F3 CPH1609 3.0.0i (CPH1609EX_11_A.21_180205) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. Music track timer is not displayed. 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

212 Hexa BS4 XT OPPO F7 CPH1819 5.0 (CPH1819EX_11_A.06_180329) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

213 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy J2 (2017) J200G/DD 5.1.1 (LMY47X.J200GDCU2ARD2) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

214 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy J5 Prime G570F/DD 7.0 (NRD90M.G570FXXU1BRD3) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

215 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy J7 Prime G610F/DD 7.0 (NRD90M.G610FDDU1BRB4) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

216 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy On Max G615FU/DS 7.0 (NRD90M.G615FUDDU2ARB3) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

217 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy On Nxt G610F/DD 7.0 (NRD90M.G610FXXU1BRB4) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

218 Hexa BS4 XT Samsung Galaxy S9+ G965F/DS 8.0.0 (R16NW.G965FXXS1ARD1) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

219 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo V7+ 1716 3.2 (PD1708F_EX_A_1.17.7) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

220 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo V9 1723 4.0 (PD1730F_EX_A_1.9.14) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

221 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo Y55L 1603 2.6 (PD1613F_EX_A_1.19.1) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

222 Hexa BS4 XT Vivo Y69 1714 3.2 (PD1705F_EX_A_1.10.1) NA NA 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 🗶 NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

223 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Mi A1 8.0.0 (026.V.9.5.10.0.ODHMIFA) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Music playback fast forward and rewind functions cannot be controlled using the Head Unit. ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

224 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi 4A 9.5.4.0(NCCMIFA) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

225 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi 5A 9.5.9.0(NCKMIFA) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

226 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Note 5 9.5.4.0(NEGMIFA) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

227 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Note 5 Pro 9.2.7.0(NEIMIEK) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL

228 Hexa BS4 XT Xiaomi Redmi Y1 9.2.3.0(NDKMIEK) NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 🗶 ✓ NA 🗶 NA 🗶 NULL NULL NULL
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